

March 2023

Midori Kai, Inc. is pleased to announce our second Outdoor Boutique for 2023!

#### THE BOUTIQUE WILL BE HELD AT THE SAME LOCATION AS IN 2022:

# 2023 Midori Kai Arts & Crafts Outdoor Boutique Saturday, September 9, 2023 from 9:30 am to 4:00 pm Lakeside Office Plaza 1279 to 1299 Oakmead Parkway, Sunnyvale, CA 94085

Please provide your own 10' x 10' canopy, weights, table(s) and chairs. If you do not own a canopy or are traveling a great distance and cannot bring your own canopy with you, or need to rent your table & chairs, we have provided links to a few local rental companies in the Guidelines.

Our Application, Guidelines & Sponsor Info have changed, so please read all documents carefully.

## **RETURNING VENDORS:**

If you are a <u>**RETURNING**</u> vendor and have been juried by Midori Kai:

- Go to <u>https://midorikai.com/vendor-login/</u> and download the Cover letter, Application, Guidelines, and Sponsor Info.
- Complete the application on line, pay via PayPal/Credit Card or check
- Email your application & Certificate of Insurance, if required, to Phyllis Osaki at posaki@gsmanagement.com no later than July 31, 2023.

## **NEW VENDORS:**

If you are a  $\underline{\text{NEW}}$  vendor, please note that all vendors must be juried.

Email Phyllis Osaki at <u>posaki@gsmanagement.com</u> and Marsha Baird at <u>marshabaird@me.com</u> with your website link or photos of your arts & craft product(s). Midori Kai will jury your product(s) and inform you of your eligibility to participate in our show.

**100%** of our boutique proceeds are contributed to the Midori Kai Endowment Fund, which provides grants to four different Grantees.

## Our 2022/2023 Grantees:

- Asian Pacific Islander School Board Member Association
- Japanese Community Youth Council ("JCYC")
- Lotus Preschool
- Yu Ai Kai Japanese American Community Senior Services

Any questions – our Midori Kai Boutique Co-Chairpersons, Phyllis Osaki and Marsha Baird, can help:

Phyllis Osaki <u>posaki@gsmanagement.com</u> Cell - (925) 596-1770 Marsha Baird <u>marshabaird@me.com</u> Cell - (510) 579-1518

We look forward to your participation in the **2023 Midori Kai Arts & Craft OUTDOOR Boutique** and hope to see you on September 9<sup>th</sup>!

Sincerely, *Phyllís Y. Osakí* 

Marsha Baírd